
Run with the Knights 5K (Boardman)-  6-13-15 

Name    Age Sex Time 

1. Tom Grantonic   53 M 18:54 

2. Tom Macri   55 M 20:06 

3. Mike Delost   24 M 20:44 

4. Larry Bovo   56 M 20:56 

5. Alyssa Gwirtz   24 F 21:18 

6. Nick Lascola   15 M 21:20 

7. Albert Protopapa  43 M 21:29 

8. Butch Caimano   62 M 21:50 

9. Jon Jenyk   31 M 22:12 

10. Rob    56 M 22:20 

11. Jenn Polkovitch   34 F 22:27 

12. Vince Carnevale   37 M 22:47 

13. Jodi Commisso   35 F 23:06 

14. Jenna Kuczek   19 F 24:27 

15. Steve Kandray   24 M 24:28 

16. Dave Schialdone  37 M 24:39 

17. Marcus Masello   19 M 24:47 

18. Jeff Grace   54 M 24:50 

19. Mark Eschenfelder  59 M 25:17 

20. Mary Eschenfelder  21 F 26:07 

21. Sheri Pluchinsky  40 F 26:17 

22. Kevin Kilpatrick   40 M 26:27 

23. Terry Yarian   62 F 26:27 

24. Jennifer Grich   24 F 26:28 

25. Becky Iacobucci   43 F 26:52 

26. Christine Snipes   51 F 26:54 

27. Eddie Clancy   10 M 27:09 

28. Pat DeChellis   53 M 27:21 

29. Lance Ranghi   24 M 27:22 

30. John Freaney   61 M 27:25 

31. Ken Gwirtz   54 M 27:29 

32. Dan Wakefield   33 M 28:03 

33. Candace Rivera   35 F 28:24 

34. EL Kandray   53 M 28:44 

35. Natalie Lariccia   37 F 28:46 

36. John Ursu   56 M 28:58 

37. Bernie Belsa   43 M 29:24 

38. Monica Caimano  35 F 29:40 

39. Patrick Pivarnik   47 M 29:43 

40. Miriam Ortiz   57 F 30:02 

41. Tom Walko   56 M 30:11 



42. Clyde Beaver IV   26 M 31:30 

43. Vicki Vickers   42 F 32:36 

44. Ryan Tets   35 M 32:56 

45. Heather Belgin   39 F 32:59 

46. Deb Liptak   57 F 33:15 

47. Thomes McNogh  62 M 33:30 

48. Pete Cannell   70 M 34:53 

49. Gina Gabriele   14 F 35:07 

50. Kimberly Diglaw  45 F 35:47 

51. Sarah Jenyk   31 F 35:58 

52. Ray George   61 M 36:32 

53. Steve Swain   38 M 37:50 

54. Katie Hinely   36 F 37:51 

55. Kelcey Reynolds   15 F 38:02 

56. Dennis Varley   63 M 38:04 

57. Cathy Hanes   46 F 38:05 

58. Joe Sferra   11 M 38:07 

59. Joanne Stomprude  38 F 38:09 

60. Kate DePerro   35 F 38:12 

61. Bill Kandray   64 M 38:30 

62. Diane Kandray   54 F 38:40 

63. Christin Sferra   40 F 38:41 

64. William Kofact   30 M 40:45 

65. Beth Schorsten   23 F 40:46  

66. Phyllis Nuzzie   60 F 53:10 

67. George Schorsten  61 M 56:28 

68. Gina DeChellis   16 F 57:34 

69. Danielle DeChellis  24 F 57:35 

70. Jenna Binsley   16 F 57:37 

71. Ron DiBacco   68 M 57:41 

72. Jeff Binsley   54 M 57:41 

73. Ro Varley   62 F 1:15:10 

74. Ryan Varley   34 M 1:15:27 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Run with the Knights 5K (Boardman, OH)-  6-13-15 

 

Overall Male       Overall Female 

1. Tom Grantonic  (1) 18:54  1.     Alyssa Gwirtz (5) 21:18 

2. Tom Macri  (2) 20:06  2.     Jenn Polkovitch (11) 22:27 

3. Mike Delost  (3) 20:44  3.     Jodi Commisso (13) 23:06 

Top Master Male     Top Master Female 

1. Larry Bovo  (4) 20:56  1.     Sheri  Pluchinsky (21) 26:17 

14-under Male      14-under Female 

1. Eddie Clancy  (27) 27:09  1.     Gina Gabriele (49) 35:07 

2. Joe Sferra  (58) 38:07  2.     Gina DeChellis (68) 57:34 

15-19 Male      15-19 Female 

1. Nick Lascola  (6) 21:20  1.     Jenna Kuczek (14) 24:27 

2. Marcus Masello  (17) 24:47  2.     Kelcy Reynolds (55) 38:02 

      3.     Jenna Binsley (70) 57:37 

20-29 Male      20-29 Female 

1. Steve Kandray  (15) 24:28  1.     Mary Eschenfelder (20) 26:07 

2. Lance Ranghi  (29) 27:22  2.     Jennifer Grich (24) 26:28 

3. Clyde Beaver IV  (42) 31:30  3.     Beth Schorsten (65) 40:46 

30-39 Male      30-39 Female 

1. Jon Jenyk  (9) 22:12  1.     Candace Rivera (33) 28:24 

2. Vince Carnevale  (12) 22:47  2.     Natalie Lariccia (35) 28:46 

3. Dave Schialdone (16) 24:39  3.     Monica Caimano (38) 29:40 

40-44 Male      40-44 Female 

1. Albert Protopapa    (7) 21:29  1.     Becky Iacobucci (25) 26:52 

2. Kevin Kilpatrick  (22) 26:27  2.     Vicki Vickers (43) 32:36 

3. Bernie Belsa  (37) 29:24   

45-49 Male      45-49 Female 

1. Patrick Pivarnik  (39) 29:43  1.     Kimberly Diglaw (50) 35:47 

      2.     Cathy Hanes (57) 38:05 

50-54 Male      50-59 Female 

1. Jeff Grace  (18) 24:50  1.     Christine Snipes (26) 26:54 



2. Pat DeChellis  (28) 27:21  2.     Miriam Ortiz (40) 30:02 

3. Ken Gwirtz  (31) 27:29  3.     Deb Liptak  (46) 33:15  

55-59 Male      60-Up Female 

1. Rob   (10) 22:20  1.     Terry Yarian (23) 26:27 

2. Mark Eschenfelder (19) 25:17  2.     Phyllis Nuzzie (66) 53:10 

3. John Ursu  (36) 28:58  3.     Ro Varley  (73) 1:15:27 

60-64 Male 

1. Butch Caimano  (8) 21:50 

2. John Freaney  (30) 27:25 

3. Thomas McNogh (47) 33:30 

65-69 Male 

1. Ron DiBacco  (71) 57:41 

70-Up 

1. Pete Cannell  (48) 34:53 

 


